
    WALKERSVILLE TOWN MEETING 
                                                  A G E N D A 

 August 10, 2016 
 
1. 7:30 PM – Call to Order – Burgess Weddle 

Pledge of Allegiance 
Prayer 

 
2. Approval of the Town Meeting Minutes of July 13, 2016 

Approval of Closed Meeting Minutes of July 13, 2016 
 

3. ORDER OF BUSINESS
 

: 

• Introduce Ord. 2016-07 Define and restrict accumulations of “Junk and debris” and “non-
customary outdoor storage” on streets and public and private property within the Town. 
 

• Update on Heritage Farm Park new building plans 
 

• Lighting Upgrade Analysis and Proposal 
 

• EDC Report on Farmers’ Market 
 

• Hotel Letter of Support – decision needed to MML by 8/15 
 

• MDE Meeting Update on Water Treatment Plant 
 

• Accounts Payable  
 

• Commissioners Concerns 
 

• Citizen Questions and Concerns 
 
4. 
 

ANNOUNCEMENTS: 

• Thurs., Aug. 18, 7:30 – EDC Meeting 
• Tues., Aug. 23, 7:30 – Planning Meeting 
• Wed., Aug. 24, 7:30 – Town Meeting 
• Thurs., Sept. 1, 7:30 – EDC Meeting 
• Wed., Sept. 7, 7:30 – Parks Committee 
• Tues., Sept. 13, 7:30 – Planning Commission 
• Wed., Sept. 14, 7:30 – Town Meeting 
• Thurs., Sept. 15. 7:30 – EDC Meeting 
• Tues., Sept. 27, 7:30 – Planning Commission 
• Wed., Sept. 28, 7:30 – Town Meeting 

 
5. Closed Personnel/Legal Meeting  

 
6. Adjournment 


